Projects By Type

Hunger/Peacemaki
ng - Presbytery
Pays 100% Name of Project Amount granted
1 Youth Center 2500
4 Tyrone Food Pantry 1000
5 Twin Cities Food Cupboard 500
6 Senior Nutrition Ctr. 500
7 Seneca City House Concern 2500
8 Schuyler Outreach 1200
13 Our Lady of Peace 1500
15 Ontario Food Pantry 500
17 Muddy Fingers Farm CSA 500
19 Meals on Wheels 2000
20 LaCasa Food Pantry 500
29 Geneva Lunch Program 5500
30 Geneva Food Pantry 1500
33 Food Pantry T'Burg 1000
34 Food Pantry PP 1500
35 Food Pantry Dundee 500
36 Food for the Needy 2000
37 Food Cupboard Phelps 500
38 Food Cupboard 500
41 Compeer 1000
42 Come Unity Center 4000
43 Bradford Food Pantry 800
45 Bath Food Pantry 1500

40000



Session Endorsed -
Presbytery Pays
2/3, Church Pays

1/3
2
12
14
16
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
31
39
40
44

Session Initiated -
Presbytery Pays
100%

18
21
3
32

Totals

Total Money
Available

Visiting Nurse Service
ReThreads
Ontario Yates Hospice
Naples Activity Center
Keuka Care Home
Interfaith Hospital
House of John
House of Concern
Hispanic Youth
Health Check
Habitat for Humanity
Friendship House
Faith in Action
Court Watching
Boys and Girls Club

MOPS
Kidshine Camp
Village Links
Free Friday Lunch

50,000 - Program grants
24,000 - 2 Cents a Meal
9000 - Peacemaking

2000
675
2000
200
1350
675
2000
2000
4500
675
2000
1000
2650
525
2000
24250

500
5000
3000
1000
9500

73750



83000
73750
2500
6750

New project
Peacemaking project

Total money available
Amont given in 2012 Mission grants
Money to keep in reserve for Peacemaking projects
Grant to the Compassion, Peace, and Justice Minsitries of the PCUSA






























