Projects By Type

Hunger/Peacemak	i
ng - Presbytery	

ng - Presbytery			
Pays 100%	Name of Project	Amount granted	
1	Youth Center	2500	
4	Tyrone Food Pantry	1000	
5	Twin Cities Food Cupboard	500	
6	Senior Nutrition Ctr.	500	
7	Seneca City House Concern	2500	
8	Schuyler Outreach	1200	
9	Safe Harbor Yates	2500	
10	Safe Harbor Seneca	1000	
11	Safe Harbor Ontario	3000	
13	Our Lady of Peace	1500	
15	Ontario Food Pantry	500	
17	Muddy Fingers Farm CSA	500	
19	Meals on Wheels	2000	
20	LaCasa Food Pantry	500	
29	Geneva Lunch Program	5500	
30	Geneva Food Pantry	1500	
33	Food Pantry T'Burg	1000	
34	Food Pantry PP	1500	
35	Food Pantry Dundee	500	
36	Food for the Needy	2000	
37	Food Cupboard Phelps	500	
38	Food Cupboard	500	
41	Compeer	1000	
42	Come Unity Center	4000	
43	Bradford Food Pantry	800	
45	Bath Food Pantry	1500	
		40000	

Session Endorsed -		
Presbytery Pays		
2/3, Church Pays		
1/3	V'' ''' N O '	2000
2	Visiting Nurse Service	2000
12	ReThreads	675
14	Ontario Yates Hospice	2000
16	Naples Activity Center	200
22	Keuka Care Home	1350
23	Interfaith Hospital	675
24	House of John	2000
25	House of Concern	2000
26	Hispanic Youth	4500
27	Health Check	675
28	Habitat for Humanity	2000
31	Friendship House	1000
39	Faith in Action	2650
40	Court Watching	525
44	Boys and Girls Club	2000
		24250
Session Initiated -		
Presbytery Pays		
100%	MODO	F00
18	MOPS	500
21	Kidshine Camp	5000
3	Village Links	3000
32	Free Friday Lunch	1000
		9500
Totals		73750
Total Money		
Available	50,000 - Program grants	
Atanasio	24,000 - 2 Cents a Meal	
	9000 - Peacemaking	
	Jood I Cadelliakilly	

83000	
73750	
2500	
6750	

Total money available
Amont given in 2012 Mission grants
Money to keep in reserve for Peacemaking projects
Grant to the Compassion, Peace, and Justice Minsitries of the PCUSA

New project Peacemaking project
